PROVISIONALLY SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT

Roll Number Candidate Name

5138160
5138164
5138182
5138185
5138186
5138212
5138217
5138220
5138222
5138223
5138235
5138246
5138247
5138249
5138250
5138251
5138253
5138254
5138265
5138273
5138281
5138286
5138301
5138305
5138321
5138329
5198369
5198372
5198373
5198375
5198380
5198381
5198383
5198384
5198386
5198395
5198398
5198402
5198428
5198430
5198432
5198435
5198436

SHRUTI SHREE
KANHAIYA JEE

KUMARI KANCHAN MALA
ALOK KUMAR
SHIVENDRA KUMAR
PANKAJ KUMAR

SHAKIR MATEEN

JYOTI KUMARI
AKHILESH KUMAR
KUMAR ASHISH RANJAN

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR SHAH

ANIL KUMAR

SYED ZEESHAN
ANAND KUMAR
RANJAN CHAUDHARY
PRINCE KUMAR

ABHA SINGH

MD ASIF GHANI KHAN
ANUSHIKHA

SAMAD HAMMADI
BABLOO KUMAR MANI
RITU KUMARI
MOAZZAMA SHAFEYEEN
ASHMITA SONIKA
KHUSHBU KUMARI
SNEHLATA

ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA
NAWAZ SHARIF
HATIM ALI

CHANDANI KUMARI
SUMANT KUMAR SINGH
RAVI RAJ KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
RUKMINI KUMARI
SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR
NARESH RAVIDAS
SAMRAT RAJ

AMIT KUMAR
YOGENDRA RAM RAJAK
SUJEET KUMAR
ANUPRIYA RUPAM
SUJEET KUMAR
KESHAV KUMAR

Post Applied

FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
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DOB

12-Feb-1992
24-Oct-1987
2-Jun-1990
19-Oct-1993
15-Nov-1990
10-Apr-1993
11-Mar-1988
28-Mar-1987
2-Feb-1993
1-Jan-1986
8-Jan-1996
31-Dec-1990
15-Dec-1987
8-Nov-1988
15-Jan-1992
11-May-1993
27-Mar-1995
15-Feb-1992
19-Aug-1996
11-Aug-1985
18-Mar-1993
25-Feb-1997
9-Aug-1996
9-May-1992
2-Mar-1989
11-Jun-1994
2-Oct-1991
1-Jan-1996
12-Dec-1987
11-Feb-1988
28-Jun-1995
5-Oct-1990
7-Apr-1990
12-Aug-1975
15-Jan-1986
7-May-1986
12-Sep-1993
5-Jan-1987
1-Jan-1987
1-Sep-1991
1-Jan-1995
28-Oct-1989
24-Aug-1995



PROVISIONALLY SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT

Roll Number Candidate Name

5198437 | ASHISH KUMAR
5198438 MD AMIJAD

5198439 |PRAMOD KUMAR
5198445  SARITA KUMARI
5198450 OM PRAKASH
5198451  AAKANKSA PRIYA
5198454 |ANSHU KUMARI
5198456  JAY SHANKAR PRASAD
5198483 ' MONIKA KUMARI
5198486 SURAJ KUMAR UPADHYAY
5198489 |MD ZIYAUL RAHMAN
5198500 SOURAV HANSDA
5198502 |POOJA KUMARI
5198503 EKTA PRIYAWANDANA
5198504 |VED PRAKASH
5198512  APRAJITA ANAND
5198518 JYOTI KUMARI
5198524 INDRAJEET KUMAR
5198527 |PRIYA RANJAN
5198530 | NIVASH KUMAR
5198531 |PRIYANKA KUMARI
5198532 CHANDAN KUMAR
5198536 Y ABHUEET KAUSHAL

Post Applied

FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
FINANCE CUM LOGISTICS CONSULTANT
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DOB

2-Jan-1986
14-Jun-1988
12-Jul-1986
10-Jul-1996
1-Sep-1988
16-Mar-1997
5-Feb-1985
3-Jan-1994
15-Mar-1995
26-Aug-1992
5-Jan-1993
14-Feb-1992
2-Jan-1988
5-Feb-1985
20-Jan-1990
20-Apr-1990
7-Dec-1991
10-Apr-1992
7-Jul-1988
5-Feb-1991
16-Nov-1994
30-Oct-1996
20-Sep-1994



